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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Kiuyk LI
Kiuyk B.I.
Kivyk M.I.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

®eamHsak LI

Typuak [.B.

Typuak B.O.

Kopotnu O.T.

Llerenbcbkni L.
Joba O.B.
Xutpunyenko B.C.
Jlroba O.0.
JNapin A
Xutpunyenko C.B.
LW erenbcbkuii 1.O.
Typuak |.B.
Xutpuyenko H.I.

CkakyH B.C.

Bakapuyk |.B.

CkakyH A.C.

Bakapuyk AM.
CkakyH CA.
Mysunuenko I.O.
['pomenko B.IM.
Llerenbcbknin O.l.
Jlroba 1.0.
'pomeHko T.B.
'pomeHko A.B.
My3unuenko O.l.
Ay6bHa M.M.
Mysunuenko C.M.

Miukyp B.T'.
Tkau ALl

[Oy6ra 4.M.

Miukyp [T

Masypok HO.B.
Mivkyp .M.
Maszypok HO.B.
®epopueHko HO.M.

KomaHpaHwuia 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 12

Kny6u Opgeca, Ogeca fliamaHT

2023
bina LiepkBa

B 178 11/ 49.7802845 /] 30.071656

02.07.2023 05:30:00

CoHAUYHO
47

786
367.437
157

80

77

Kogp,
244978
244979
244980
241045
241027
240040
240038
241013
243901
243659
241117
243660
241016
241047
241113
240039
243624
243652
241116
240061
243898
243653
245038
241051
243783
243893
241052
245025
245039
245046
245040
240048
243792
243786
240049
244976
240050
244975
241057

Kny6
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT

Opeca

Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT

Opeca
Opeca [liamaHT

Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fliamaHT

Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHt

Opeca
Ogpeca fiamaHT

Opeca
Opeca [liamaHT

Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHt
Opeca [liamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca
Ogpeca fiamaHT

Opeca

Opeca
Ogpeca fliamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT

Opeca

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo
Yac octaHHbOrO

LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBOrO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

30 12
22 7
27 12
77
31
20
28
24
34
10
6
11
22
6
26
10
4
6
10
18
8
12
7
8
30
10
10
10
4
11
5
15
16
11
15
3
11
3
35
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MpunsosBunx

11:26:16
13:07:58
1005.32
784.48
11:26:16
13:31:33
02:05:17

81
68

banun
481.41
468.59
488.85
470.13
483.33
480.38
271.67
45538
435.00
88.59
195.77
181.15
43474
196.67
440.64
181.28
183.08
9346
440.64
181.15
175.26
376.79
0.00
463.59
349.87
0.00
486.03
466.92
0.00
0.00
84.23
82.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom

5340.22
5028.56
4866.54
4785.24
474119
4696.07
434524
4265.04
3921.86
3685.10
3637.33
3621.15
3615.60
3548.04
337046
3302.56
3276.29
285147
2706.55
2492.00
2296.60
2230.38
2092.53
2062.51
2041.29
1916.87
1707.73
1516.75
1160.85
113644
1036.75
71443

705.31

696.20
538.85

527.84
52546
501.14
461.90



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

®epopuerko C.b.
Ay6Ha CM.
Tkau I.C.
Henunznn M.O.
Maszypok [.HO.
Kysbmunyos €.0.
Kysbmunuos |.€.
Ky3aBkiH B.O.
Tkayu M.B.
Ipabatok HO.HO.

241039
243787
245041
240060
244977
243785
243899
243900
243791
241058

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca fliamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [liamaHT

22
11

28
28
27
12
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

257.43
167.66
9247
85.59
80.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

06.05.2024 19:30:10



